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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goodfellas 17 5 0 0.773 10-1 15-3 2889.03 2556.20 2361.17

Cigars 13 9 0 0.591 7-4 11-7 2652.95 2530.27 2102.63

Montana Crotch Rats 11 11 0 0.500 8-4 11-8 2783.41 2693.70 2272.43

Juan Epstein 6 16 0 0.273 4-7 4-13 2274.08 2504.77 1858.41

Tornados 5 17 0 0.227 3-8 3-15 2262.89 2611.57 1852.51

Blue Fins 4 18 0 0.182 1-9 2-15 2141.54 2719.92 1780.89

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pineapple Express 15 6 0 0.714 7-4 13-6 2707.27 2342.56 2146.62

Smashmouth 12 9 0 0.571 5-6 10-8 2478.77 2353.28 2085.54

South Park Cows 13 10 0 0.565 6-6 10-8 2724.71 2681.86 2111.54

Herrings 11 10 0 0.524 5-7 10-8 2513.27 2603.64 2068.42

Renegades 11 11 0 0.500 6-5 10-8 2463.32 2540.79 1877.73

Roosters Rebels 10 11 0 0.476 5-6 9-9 2610.22 2526.39 2193.08

Total Points
Goodfellas 2361.17

Montana Crotch Rats 2272.43

Roosters Rebels 2193.08

Pineapple Express 2146.62

South Park Cows 2111.54

Cigars 2102.63

Smashmouth 2085.54

Herrings 2068.42

Renegades 1877.73

Juan Epstein 1858.41

Tornados 1852.51

Blue Fins 1780.89
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mean Machine 17 5 0 0.773 8-2 14-4 2852.42 2576.25 2410.45

Southland Sharks 13 9 0 0.591 7-4 10-8 2747.37 2551.82 2147.93

YPD Boys 12 10 0 0.545 6-6 9-9 2449.19 2536.51 1920.30

Arrested Development 11 11 0 0.500 6-4 10-8 2821.91 2804.28 2190.74

Laces Out 7 15 0 0.318 2-8 4-13 2563.05 2719.55 2096.29

Pot O' Mangold 6 16 0 0.273 3-8 5-12 2406.33 2687.92 2018.01

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Red Zone ChiliPeppers 16 7 0 0.696 8-4 14-5 2885.64 2550.54 2203.71

Down The Hatch 12 9 0 0.571 7-5 11-8 2588.86 2465.81 2233.24

Asps 11 10 0 0.524 7-5 10-9 2532.98 2399.87 2148.67

Hangovers 12 11 0 0.522 4-7 9-9 2786.67 2700.92 2141.40

Watson MyHand 8 13 0 0.381 5-7 7-11 2525.60 2653.35 2038.04

Death Squad 6 16 0 0.273 4-7 6-13 2257.76 2747.14 1877.74

Total Points
Mean Machine 2410.45

Down The Hatch 2233.24

Red Zone ChiliPeppers 2203.71

Arrested Development 2190.74

Asps 2148.67

Southland Sharks 2147.93

Hangovers 2141.40

Laces Out 2096.29

Watson MyHand 2038.04

Pot O' Mangold 2018.01

YPD Boys 1920.30

Death Squad 1877.74
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Evil Empire 17 4 0 0.810 7-3 14-4 2532.01 2280.03 2154.07

Stallions 13 9 0 0.591 5-6 10-8 2536.53 2395.64 2052.14

D.C. INSURGENTS 12 9 0 0.571 6-5 10-8 2536.56 2406.22 2087.38

The New Guys 11 11 0 0.500 4-7 8-10 2488.60 2546.61 1879.30

Minnows Too 10 12 0 0.455 4-6 6-12 2360.86 2703.77 1914.31

Mrs Moe 9 12 0 0.429 6-5 8-10 2418.51 2519.02 2072.07

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFLs Finest 14 9 0 0.609 7-5 11-8 2896.43 2679.71 2215.17

Jokers Wild 12 9 0 0.571 7-4 12-7 2569.00 2561.49 2161.02

LaMaluchia 12 9 0 0.571 6-5 10-8 2748.91 2538.58 2299.99

Screamin' Pandas 10 12 0 0.455 6-5 8-11 2554.78 2628.62 2136.16

Pink Tacos 8 14 0 0.364 6-5 8-11 2513.95 2518.21 1930.36

Devils Rejects 6 16 0 0.273 2-10 5-13 2497.14 2694.74 1996.55

Total Points
LaMaluchia 2299.99

NFLs Finest 2215.17

Jokers Wild 2161.02

Evil Empire 2154.07

Screamin' Pandas 2136.16

D.C. INSURGENTS 2087.38

Mrs Moe 2072.07

Stallions 2052.14

Devils Rejects 1996.55

Pink Tacos 1930.36

Minnows Too 1914.31

The New Guys 1879.30
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jack Daniels Boys 12 8 0 0.600 6-4 10-7 2302.98 2248.40 2018.10

Dark Horse 12 9 0 0.571 3-7 9-9 2530.89 2357.45 2096.95

Steam Rollers 11 10 0 0.524 6-5 10-8 2574.52 2476.22 2081.51

Buzzards 10 12 0 0.455 5-5 8-10 2630.27 2626.02 2136.68

PorkChop Express 9 12 0 0.429 6-5 9-9 2431.76 2509.01 2036.59

Turn Down 4 Watt 8 14 0 0.364 6-6 7-12 2400.71 2589.90 2036.47

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A Few Good Men 15 7 0 0.682 6-5 13-5 2787.22 2595.72 2230.07

Pelican Nation 15 8 0 0.652 9-3 12-7 2866.80 2626.05 2264.24

Major Threat 13 9 0 0.591 7-6 12-8 2668.91 2569.01 2171.19

AnalyzeThis 11 11 0 0.500 6-6 9-9 2318.81 2474.02 1831.66

40 Ouncers 8 14 0 0.364 4-6 7-11 2460.63 2732.73 1993.72

Steel Curtain 5 17 0 0.227 2-8 4-15 2583.64 2793.58 2067.33

Total Points
Pelican Nation 2264.24

A Few Good Men 2230.07

Major Threat 2171.19

Buzzards 2136.68

Dark Horse 2096.95

Steam Rollers 2081.51

Steel Curtain 2067.33

PorkChop Express 2036.59

Turn Down 4 Watt 2036.47

Jack Daniels Boys 2018.10

40 Ouncers 1993.72

AnalyzeThis 1831.66
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